12.11.2025) due to Equitas small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mrs.Bakkiyaselvi R,(Borrowe0 2.Mr.Raj M,
(Co-Borrowers).

Equit6 Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4$ Floor, Phas€ ll, Spencer Plaza, No.759. Mount Road, AnnaSalai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu. lndia _ 600 m2
43S0549

Reserve Price: Rs.sr12,000/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Twelve Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs,5l,20O/- (Rupees Fifty One Thousand Two Hundred Only). 

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

All the piece and parcel of land comprised in Natham s.No. 1115 with the extent of 448.50 sq.ft Land situated
at Plot No'34, Maniyakaranpatty, Andipatty village, Andipatty taluk, theni District wrthin the Andipatty - sub